Troubleshooting Guide for Industrial
Ethernet and other Network Protocols
Keeping today’s industrial networks up and running
Access additional product information, application notes, and case studies at www.flukenetworks.com/industrial
Task Control Engineer Engineer Technician
Ne
tw
or

ScopeMeter 125
771 Milliamp Process Clamp Meter
Selection Guide Order Information Table
Product List
Model Number P/N Description
Network Communications
ES2-PRO SX/I-KIT-IE 3340803 EtherScope 2 LAN WLAN ITO Kit Industrial Ethernet
ES2-LAN-SX-IE 3340790 EtherScope 2 LAN Industrial Ethernet
LRPRO-1000-IE 3336925 LinkRunner Pro Industrial Ethernet
Cabling Infrastructure
DTX-1800-IE 3336916 DTX CableAnalyzer Industrial Ethernet
DTX-CHA021S 3311054 M12 Channel Adapters – set of 2
DTX-CHA021 3311068 M12 Channel Adapters – 1 ea
CIQ-GSV-IE 3354552 Gigiabit Service Kit Industrial Etherent
CIQ-KIT-IE 3336902 Cable IQ Industrial Ethernet
MS2-KIT-IE 3336893 MicroScanner 2 Industrial Ethernet
OF* various OptiFiber Product Family
FTK1450-IE 3403144 SimpliFiber Pro Complete Fiber Verification Kit
Electrical Analysis
FLUKE-225C/003 3379655 Fluke 225C Scope Meter, 200 MHz dual channel portable oscilloscope
FLUKE-225C/003S 3379727 Fluke 225C, with carry case, software and isolated interface cable kit
FLUKE-215C/003 3379526 Fluke 215C Scope Meter, 100 MHz dual channel portable oscilloscope
FLUKE-215C/003S 3379598 Fluke 215C, with carry case, software and isolated interface cable kit
FLUKE-125/003 2838895 Fluke 125 ScopeMeter, 40MHz Dual input portable scope & DMM
FLUKE-125/003S 2838986 Fluke 125, with carry case, software and isolated interface cable
FLUKE-771 2646347 Fluke 771 Clamp Meter
Accessories
M12PCP-IE 3347218 M12/ RJ45, 2M
M12PCJ-IE 3347207 M12/ RJ45, 2M
M12PC-IE 3347191 M12/M12, 2M

ScopeMeter 125
771 Milliamp Process Clamp Meter
Selection Guide Order Information Table
Product List
Model Number P/N Description
Network Communications
ES2-PRO SX/I-KIT-IE 3340803 EtherScope 2 LAN WLAN ITO Kit Industrial Ethernet
ES2-LAN-SX-IE 3340790 EtherScope 2 LAN Industrial Ethernet
LRPRO-1000-IE 3336925 LinkRunner Pro Industrial Ethernet
Cabling Infrastructure
DTX-1800-IE 3336916 DTX CableAnalyzer Industrial Ethernet
DTX-CHA021S 3311054 M12 Channel Adapters – set of 2
DTX-CHA021 3311068 M12 Channel Adapters – 1 ea
CIQ-GSV-IE 3354552 Gigiabit Service Kit Industrial Etherent
CIQ-KIT-IE 3336902 Cable IQ Industrial Ethernet
MS2-KIT-IE 3336893 MicroScanner 2 Industrial Ethernet
OF* various OptiFiber Product Family
FTK1450-IE 3403144 SimpliFiber Pro Complete Fiber Verification Kit
Electrical Analysis
FLUKE-225C/003 3379655 Fluke 225C Scope Meter, 200 MHz dual channel portable oscilloscope
FLUKE-225C/003S 3379727 Fluke 225C, with carry case, software and isolated interface cable kit
FLUKE-215C/003 3379526 Fluke 215C Scope Meter, 100 MHz dual channel portable oscilloscope
FLUKE-215C/003S 3379598 Fluke 215C, with carry case, software and isolated interface cable kit
FLUKE-125/003 2838895 Fluke 125 ScopeMeter, 40MHz Dual input portable scope & DMM
FLUKE-125/003S 2838986 Fluke 125, with carry case, software and isolated interface cable
FLUKE-771 2646347 Fluke 771 Clamp Meter
Accessories
M12PCP-IE 3347218 M12/ RJ45, 2M
M12PCJ-IE 3347207 M12/ RJ45, 2M
M12PC-IE 3347191 M12/M12, 2M

ScopeMeter 125
771 Milliamp Process Clamp Meter
Selection Guide Order Information Table
Product List
Model Number P/N Description
Network Communications
ES2-PRO SX/I-KIT-IE 3340803 EtherScope 2 LAN WLAN ITO Kit Industrial Ethernet
ES2-LAN-SX-IE 3340790 EtherScope 2 LAN Industrial Ethernet
LRPRO-1000-IE 3336925 LinkRunner Pro Industrial Ethernet
Cabling Infrastructure
DTX-1800-IE 3336916 DTX CableAnalyzer Industrial Ethernet
DTX-CHA021S 3311054 M12 Channel Adapters – set of 2
DTX-CHA021 3311068 M12 Channel Adapters – 1 ea
CIQ-GSV-IE 3354552 Gigiabit Service Kit Industrial Etherent
CIQ-KIT-IE 3336902 Cable IQ Industrial Ethernet
MS2-KIT-IE 3336893 MicroScanner 2 Industrial Ethernet
OF* various OptiFiber Product Family
FTK1450-IE 3403144 SimpliFiber Pro Complete Fiber Verification Kit
Electrical Analysis
FLUKE-225C/003 3379655 Fluke 225C Scope Meter, 200 MHz dual channel portable oscilloscope
FLUKE-225C/003S 3379727 Fluke 225C, with carry case, software and isolated interface cable kit
FLUKE-215C/003 3379526 Fluke 215C Scope Meter, 100 MHz dual channel portable oscilloscope
FLUKE-215C/003S 3379598 Fluke 215C, with carry case, software and isolated interface cable kit
FLUKE-125/003 2838895 Fluke 125 ScopeMeter, 40MHz Dual input portable scope & DMM
FLUKE-125/003S 2838986 Fluke 125, with carry case, software and isolated interface cable
FLUKE-771 2646347 Fluke 771 Clamp Meter
Accessories
M12PCP-IE 3347218 M12/ RJ45, 2M
M12PCJ-IE 3347207 M12/ RJ45, 2M
M12PC-IE 3347191 M12/M12, 2M